NAME

Chris Juarez
Howard Graves
Tim Tenne
Jason Miller
Scott Mills
William Evans
Hank

Andrew Blejwas
Bart Nave

Scott Sprayberry
Barry Parker
Murray

Stan Lane
Michael Brogan
Rebekah Nash
Chris Johnson

J. Marsh

James Ard

Mike Novak
Thomas Welch
Alvin Bettcher
Karen Parker
Darren Kreitz
Don Nygard
Julie Jones

Leo Romero
James

Freddie Gallot
Scott Morris
Irene Turner
Charles Sutherland
Connie Sylvia
Dana Blanchard
Charles Masters
Brenda Crini
Craig Swenson
Ann Marie Elwell
Leslie Blackwell
Angela Brown
Arleen Alexander
Kahope Cleondis
Larry B. Hicks

WOODLAND WALLAHATCHEE 5K

AUGUST 19, 2006

RACE
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

AGE
35
15
36
14
33
16
16
28
34
36
37
28
49
47
22
17
33
15
66
46
49
35
37
38
23
21
14
61
45
52
34
35
27
36
29
38
38
30
39
47
36
34

%)
M
X
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TIME
16:53
17:16
17:50
18:22
18:39
18:55
19:15
19:33
19:53
20:12
20:30
21:04
21:33
21:40
21:57
22:14
23:36
23:36
24:06
24:20
24:32
24:34
24:40
25:03
25:37
25:57
25:59
26:21
26:24
27:31
27:37
27:53
27:55
27:58
28:36
28:38
28:39
28:53
29:10
29:23
29:48
30:08



Mitchell Hayden
Pamela Wooden
Aubrey Baugh
James Ard
Turpin Ashurst
Phyllis Hunter
Brent Hines
Kelly Putnam
No Name
Kathleen Rourke
Earl Wilson
John Fair

Pelow Lemke
Patti Preston
Kristi Springer
Pat Morrow

No Name
Carmen Villaini
Bernita Dixon
No Name
Melissa Deaton
Kim Gorce
Kerry Ousley
Xan Morrow
Madeline Lewis
Megan Lewis
Stephanie Calhoun
No Name
Benjamin Jones
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

59
35
38
70
66
45
49
37

45
29
62
50
53
32
51

30
40

34
33
34
56
35

30
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30:22
30:30
31:23
31:25
32:07
32:16
32:50
32:51
33:13
33:25
33:27
33:52
34:03
35:23
36:35
37:06
37:35
38:17
39:03
39:19
40:50
40:50
42:39
44:42
45:25
48:12
51:52



